
RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 9"51 BARBA MARTÍN, Laia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
2 9"53 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 10/03/2013
3 9"63 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, Alba 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
4 9"64 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
5 10"15 OLIVEIRA, Rebeca 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
6 10"20 GALLEGO TROUILLET, Claudia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
7 10"63 TEIXEIRA PERES, Sandra 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
8 10"93 SINFREU ALDUCIN, Andrea 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 11"85 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
2 11”6 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, Alba 2001 Esc. Atlètica Igualada 18/05/2013
3 12"05 BARBA MARTIN, Laia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
4 12"35 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
5 12"5 FERRAZ GÓMEZ, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
6 12"62 CALLEJO TROUILLET, Claudia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
7 12"7 PÉREZ RABADÀ, Quiònia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
8 13"0 PIÑAR SALAS, Laura 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
9 13"2 FABREGAS FALCES, Rebeca 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
10 13"3 DOMINGUEZ LÓPEZ, Iria 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
11 13"35 TEIXEIRA PERES, Sandra 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
12 13"5 NAVARRO TRAVESSET, Ariadna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
13 13"5 MANEIRO DOS REIS, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
14 13"62 DAYAN, Mia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
15 13"7 CARRASCO FEK, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
16 13"8 ATERO CASTILLO, Esther 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
17 13"86 GUASCH HARMON, Francesca 2001 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
18 14"0 SOUSA LOPES, Claudia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
19 14"0 FERNÁNDEZ BAENA, Txell 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
20 14"1 FLINCH GARCIA, Judith 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
21 14"4 BESOLÍ ALONSO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
22 14"4 ORRIT SÁNCHEZ, Noelia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
23 14"8 BASCOMPTE JURADO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
24 14"9 GÓMEZ CORTIZO, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
25 15"0 GUARDIA NAVARRO, Neus 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
26 15"2 PUBILL FONT, Claudia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
27 15"3 BARÓ MOLES, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
28 15"8 PEREIRA GONZÁLEZ, Andrea 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
29 16"4 COMES UBACH, Meritxell 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 2'05"79 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
2 2'05"90 SINFREU ALDUCIN, Andrea 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
3 2'22"28 OLIVEIRA DE OLIVERA, Rebeca 2000 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
4 2'27"26 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, Alba 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
5 2'27"98 DAYAN, Mia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013

600 m.ll. (maques manuals i elèctriques)
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RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 4'11"6 FLINCH GARCIA, Judith 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
2 4'21"9 BARÓ MOLES, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
3 4'25"9 DOMÍNGUEZ LÓPEZ, Iria 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
4 4'45"9 PUBILL FONT, Claudia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
5 4'48"0 FERRAZ GÓMEZ, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
6 4'51"2 GÓMEZ CORTIZO, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
7 5'02"4 GUARDIA NAVARRO, Neus 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
8 5'11"8 ATERO CASTILLO, Esther 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
9 5'27"4 FERNANDEZ, Meritxell 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
10 5'29"4 CARRASCO FEK, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
11 5'30"6 SOUSA LOPES, Claudia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
12 5'30"8 MENEIRO DOS REIS, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
13 5'36"4 NAVARRO TRAVESSET, Ariadna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
14 5'39"7 COMES UBACH, Meritxell 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
15 5'46"2 BESOLÍ ALONSO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
16 5'49"3 GRAU ARDERIU, Mònica 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
17 5'58"6 BASCOMPTE JURADO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 22'51 SINFREU ALDUCIN, Andrea 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 29/09/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 41"6 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Barcelona 13/04/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 48"61 F.Guash-L.Barba-G.Isla-C.Callejo Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
2 52"42 L. Barba - B. Luque - Q. Galí - P. Blasi Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 1'11"9 ATERO-GRAU-FLICH-DOMINGUEZ 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
2 1'15"6 PUBILL-BESOLÍ-GÓMEZ-FERRAZ 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 1m 30 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Barcelona 13/04/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 4m 44 SUAREZ PEREZ, Alba 2001 Esc.Atlètica Andorra 31/05/2013
3 4m 30 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
4 4m 14 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Igualada 18/05/2013
13 3m 67 BARBA MARTIN, Laia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
14 3m 64 OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA, Rebeca 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
16 3m 50 CALLEJO TROULLIET, Claudia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
18 3m 46 TEIXEIRA PERES, Sandra 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
20 3m 35 DAYAN, Mia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
21 3m 27 PIÑAR SALAS, Laura 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
22 3m 26 FERRAZ GÓMEZ, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
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1000 m.ll. (maques manuals i elèctriques)



26 3m 09 ATERO CASTILLO, Esther 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
27 3m 00 BASCOMPTE JURADO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
29 2m 98 DOMÍNGUEZ LÓPEZ, Iria 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
30 2m 90 GUASCH HARMON, Francesca 2000 Esc. Atlètica Cambrils 23/06/2013
31 2m 88 BESOLÍ ALONSO, Cristina 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
33 2m 78 CARRASCO FEK, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
34 2m 72 PÉREZ RABADÀ, Quiònia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
35 2m 71 PEREIRA GONZÁLEZ, Andrea 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
36 2m 69 GRAU ARDERIU, Mònica 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
38 2m 49 SINFREU ALDUCIN, Andrea 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
39 2m 48 GÓMEZ CORTIZO, Sara 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
40 2m 45 FLINCH GARCIA, Judith 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
41 2m 32 PUBILL FONT, Clàudia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
42 2m 25 ORRIT, Noelia 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013
43 2m 06 BARÓ MALES, Anna 2000 C. Janer Andorra 15/05/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 9m 21 SUAREZ PEREZ, Alba 2001 Esc.Atlètica Andorra 31/05/2013
2 8m 92 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Tarragona 15/06/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 7m 86 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, Alba 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
2 7m 32 SABIO SÁNCHEZ, Maria 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
3 7m 29 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
5 7m 13 BARBA MARTÍN, Laia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
8 6m 91 TEIXEIRA PERES, Sandra 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
10 6m 58 OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA, Rebeca 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
13  5m 96 CALLEJO TROULLIET, Claudia 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
14  5m 76 DAYAN, Mia 2001 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 11/05/2013
15  4m 24 SINFREU ALDUCIN, Adrea 2000 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 01/12/2012
16 4m 93 FERREIRA, Joana 2002 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013
17 4m 16 LUQUE, Bruna 2002 Esc. Atlètica Andorra 19/10/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 12m 68 SUÁREZ PÉREZ, Alba 2001 Esc. Atlètica Igualada 18/05/2013
2 7m 44 ISLA ROVIRA, Georgina 2000 Esc. Atlètica Igualada 18/05/2013
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